

MERCANTIL BANCO, S. A.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2022 A DICIEMBRE 2023
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2022	2023												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	53,569.93	5,438.20	5,236.58	5,934.44	5,932.65	6,275.49	6,429.06	6,753.73	6,928.63	6,860.03	15,148.61	14,905.09	15,771.71	101,614.22
Préstamos	46,766.36	4,792.61	4,475.99	5,068.97	5,013.43	5,314.98	5,402.25	5,748.72	5,904.87	5,859.35	12,599.04	12,348.26	13,109.63	85,638.11
Depósitos	105.98	38.36	35.66	36.70	39.85	44.95	48.93	41.75	36.78	34.18	526.62	489.50	485.72	1,859.00
Inversiones	6,697.59	607.24	724.92	828.76	879.37	915.56	977.88	963.25	986.99	966.50	2,022.95	2,067.33	2,176.35	14,117.11
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	29,314.14	3,256.03	3,240.48	3,515.25	3,489.06	3,756.46	3,796.94	4,034.71	4,068.50	4,127.02	10,697.31	10,616.49	11,059.28	65,657.52
Intereses Pagados	22,526.49	2,527.36	2,531.09	2,775.63	2,756.90	2,945.67	2,955.07	3,150.00	3,220.21	3,233.35	9,002.48	9,037.33	9,576.43	53,711.52
Comisiones	6,787.65	728.67	709.39	739.61	732.16	810.79	841.87	884.72	848.29	893.66	1,694.83	1,579.16	1,482.85	11,946.00
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	24,255.79	2,182.17	1,996.09	2,419.19	2,443.59	2,519.03	2,632.13	2,719.01	2,860.13	2,733.02	4,451.30	4,288.60	4,712.43	35,956.70
Otros Ingresos	18,264.33	2,206.24	1,655.51	2,386.18	1,859.31	1,965.11	2,087.09	1,988.80	2,354.68	1,748.35	3,956.32	2,892.11	5,124.13	30,223.84
Comisiones	15,666.16	1,888.17	1,487.43	2,203.10	1,698.60	1,767.64	1,903.45	1,809.02	2,176.62	1,590.24	3,734.54	2,673.27	4,873.37	27,805.47
Operaciones con Divisas	367.01	19.50	19.73	41.75	29.35	33.78	32.12	37.48	27.97	24.89	1.81	0.55	0.49	269.43
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	2,231.16	298.57	148.35	141.33	131.37	163.69	151.52	142.29	150.09	133.23	219.97	218.29	250.27	2,148.95
Ingresos de Operaciones	42,520.12	4,388.42	3,651.60	4,805.37	4,302.91	4,484.14	4,719.22	4,707.81	5,214.81	4,481.37	8,407.62	7,180.71	9,836.57	66,180.54
Egresos Generales	31,440.62	2,792.66	2,529.84	3,381.99	3,044.47	3,006.08	3,195.93	2,706.11	3,530.26	2,790.21	5,810.07	5,355.68	5,677.03	43,820.33
Gastos Administrativos	19,981.82	1,931.59	1,585.25	2,218.29	1,929.31	1,695.01	1,868.50	1,683.51	2,490.85	1,682.18	3,187.75	3,230.35	4,522.10	28,024.67
Gastos Generales	6,718.58	629.25	606.29	807.74	500.64	689.19	885.17	714.14	767.72	703.05	1,315.41	1,031.54	(267.26)	8,382.89
Gastos de Depreciación	2,494.49	198.58	199.71	197.00	468.59	469.04	441.13	307.66	271.69	274.07	1,306.91	1,082.45	(1,145.42)	4,071.43
Otros Gastos	2,245.72	33.25	138.58	158.96	145.94	152.83	1.12	0.81	0.00	130.91	0.00	11.34	2,567.60	3,341.34
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	11,079.50	1,595.76	1,121.77	1,423.38	1,258.43	1,478.07	1,523.29	2,001.69	1,684.55	1,691.16	2,597.55	1,825.03	4,159.54	22,360.21
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	2,116.01	439.99	356.70	257.91	392.59	340.86	287.44	521.70	398.13	50.82	210.42	1,501.55	3,313.69	8,071.80
Utilidad del Periodo	8,963.49	1,155.77	765.07	1,165.47	865.84	1,137.21	1,235.85	1,479.99	1,286.43	1,640.34	2,387.12	323.48	845.85	14,288.41